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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Carifta: 9:18.65 R 4/7/2007 BAHMcKayla M Lightbourn,

Fina A: 8:35.98 *

Fina B: 8:48.70 *

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bahamas Junior 14Evans, Joanna L 9:11.82R 99:22.881
34.96 35.6835.0934.6934.9233.8233.8030.26

33.0634.78 35.97 35.97 35.04 34.64 34.75 34.39

Trinidad and Tobago 14David, Syriah 9:49.81 79:56.182
36.85 37.5337.1637.4137.4237.3736.8533.21

34.7736.48 37.80 37.77 38.18 37.52 38.39 35.10

Barbados 13Sherry, Sariyah 9:52.90 69:49.383
37.76 37.8937.9937.9237.0736.8335.2132.69

34.4838.34 37.58 38.24 37.67 37.90 37.51 37.82

Aruba 13Maduro, Rebecca 9:57.43 5NT4
38.05 37.2237.4037.9337.2336.9835.5131.86

36.0437.48 38.37 38.71 38.48 39.23 38.84 38.10

Aruba 13Arends, Ginayla 10:01.21 410:18.265
37.21 38.0337.3537.5436.8637.1937.1733.12

35.4538.44 39.14 39.05 39.65 38.82 38.11 38.08

Guadeloupe 13Genipa, Florence 10:01.52 310:20.116
37.95 38.3838.2138.3437.6538.6339.2231.27

34.2837.85 38.13 38.83 38.14 38.70 38.09 37.85

Guadeloupe 13Cayarcie, Emilie 10:09.97 210:28.347
30.67 46.5839.0837.5438.7738.0036.2933.31

35.7332.45 45.80 39.20 40.02 31.58 47.60 37.35

Martinique 13Vaity, Camille 10:17.65 110:32.118
39.25 39.4839.9539.2038.9038.0736.4233.88

37.5540.10 39.25 36.06 42.57 39.18 38.97 38.82

Trinidad and Tobago 13David, Shania 10:23.69  10:53.309
39.58 39.0739.7739.5539.3638.7937.5934.42

38.6339.56 39.90 39.49 40.23 39.04 40.54 38.17

Bahamas 13Allen, Tremaine T 10:29.84  10:25.5010
39.82 40.1439.8639.3938.1537.3235.9030.93

40.8540.68 41.10 41.06 40.52 41.13 41.90 41.09

Cayman Islands 13Theaker, Ashley 10:50.63  NT11
40.66 41.2141.6441.1741.1641.4540.6837.98

39.3240.88 41.06 40.71 41.01 40.77 41.15 39.78

Martinique 13Fanchonna, Sandrine DQ  10:22.30---
 
Event 1  Girls 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Carifta: 8:43.44 R 1999 JAMJanelle ATKINSON

Fina A: 8:35.98 *

Fina B: 8:48.70 *

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Martinique 17Malidor, Julie Anne 9:08.22 99:09.551
1:06.20

Guadeloupe 17Marinette, Caroline 9:10.40 79:23.322
35.12 34.6734.5634.5434.5034.4233.1231.34

32.8935.24 34.84 35.28 35.01 35.37 34.99 34.51

Aruba 15Van den Berg, Daniella P 9:18.88 69:30.883
35.08 35.5335.3734.6134.6434.1934.5231.63

34.9835.33 35.75 35.62 35.83 35.19 35.71 34.90
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

(Event 1  Girls 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Cayman Islands 16Flowers, Tori 9:27.95 59:22.074
35.86 35.4835.8435.1335.4234.8234.8832.05

35.5835.14 35.80 35.85 36.24 36.36 36.85 36.65

Martinique 17Carmigniani, Thalie 9:31.80 49:32.285
36.25 36.2135.9636.0435.9435.8934.8532.32

34.1236.03 36.44 36.80 36.52 36.25 36.48 35.70

Barbados 15Gibbs, Amara 9:45.66 39:22.506
36.79 36.7636.7736.5335.8135.5535.0332.09

37.2837.24 37.38 37.78 37.47 37.81 37.32 38.05

Guadeloupe 16Drane, Meghane 9:51.96 210:03.337
37.45 37.9437.5037.0937.2236.8638.8032.41

34.6134.76 38.99 37.28 37.92 37.97 38.28 36.88

Jamaica 17Kenny, Brittany 10:21.33 110:17.748
39.05 39.3439.5139.0438.9238.7237.7534.30

37.5639.37 39.56 39.86 39.85 39.67 39.70 39.13

Bahamas 15Lowe, Abigail H 10:22.47  10:17.479
40.17 40.0639.5739.2338.2338.0037.2333.25

37.8140.51 40.06 39.83 39.85 40.09 39.40 39.18

Netherlands Antilles 15Trenidad, Megan 10:24.83  9:50.2110
39.58 39.1839.1339.8239.2439.0738.3133.74

39.1539.37 39.39 39.57 39.83 39.49 39.96 40.00
 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Carifta: 16:17.72 R 4/16/2009 GUAAllan Huygues-Beaufond

Fina A: 15:13.16 *

Fina B: 15:35.67 *

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Guadeloupe 14Marsau, Matthias 16:45.74 917:06.381
33.75 33.6833.1933.4632.9832.8932.4930.08

33.4328.48 39.03 28.87 38.82 34.21 33.49 34.19

33.5933.96 33.66 33.81 33.41 34.06 33.86 34.48

34.79 33.45 34.11 33.59 33.94 31.99

Barbados 14Selby, Christian 17:11.50 717:50.922
33.82 35.2434.2034.0234.1933.7532.8128.87

35.3134.69 35.39 34.90 34.89 34.56 35.56 35.19

34.3034.72 34.42 34.95 35.11 34.91 34.75 34.72

34.54 34.75 33.02 37.67 33.92 32.33

US Virgin Islands 14Stines, Niko 17:33.41 618:21.033
34.99 34.5135.1234.7135.0934.5234.4830.97

35.7135.75 36.01 36.33 35.53 35.39 35.96 35.31

35.4334.53 36.00 35.30 36.01 35.37 35.91 35.43

35.66 35.88 34.89 35.77 35.19 31.66

Jamaica 14Lyn, Matthew 17:34.87 518:05.084
35.26 35.1635.0535.2734.9435.0934.1730.20

41.7234.98 34.85 35.09 34.79 35.05 34.79 28.80

43.1335.53 35.69 28.41 43.30 35.96 35.74 28.94

36.49 35.19 35.69 36.16 36.61 32.82

Martinique 13Resin, Malcolm 18:13.45 418:41.525
37.45 37.4837.0636.9936.7336.3635.0932.08

37.3237.33 37.23 37.25 37.43 37.27 37.40 37.41

36.4336.94 36.82 37.01 36.77 36.80 36.69 36.93

36.80 36.14 35.96 34.91 34.93 32.44
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

(Event 2  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Cayman Islands 14Butler, Simon 18:14.62 318:35.016
37.14 37.9737.5036.5037.0736.3835.8332.17

36.8436.92 37.12 36.31 37.59 37.08 36.43 36.63

45.7037.06 36.79 37.39 37.15 37.38 36.08 28.16

37.21 37.19 35.68 33.82 30.22 39.31

Bahamas 14Moses, Zach T 18:38.95 217:47.317
35.63 35.1834.8934.6734.1133.4234.1030.33

38.0335.67 35.89 36.17 36.55 30.47 44.46 37.78

40.0338.38 38.50 33.23 46.20 40.21 39.66 39.50

39.83 39.28 38.14 39.78 39.47 39.39

Guadeloupe 14Boileau, Tristant 18:50.06 118:17.608
37.71 37.5836.2837.0735.8635.5734.2730.73

38.9138.26 37.89 38.19 38.21 38.51 37.98 38.05

38.6239.15 38.37 39.43 38.34 39.23 37.73 39.47

38.53 38.31 38.64 38.09 38.37 36.71

Bahamas 14Roberts, Meshach B 18:57.60  19:25.349
37.85 37.4837.3137.3136.7136.7035.8132.55

38.5938.54 37.42 38.73 38.02 38.34 38.11 38.74

39.1038.62 38.94 38.71 38.91 39.21 38.33 39.11

38.11 38.87 38.56 38.01 37.38 37.53

Martinique 14Maxime, Allan 18:58.95  NT10
38.36 37.7837.9637.9837.5238.1536.5232.71

38.3938.30 37.58 38.86 38.13 38.47 38.06 38.36

38.3034.40 41.99 38.65 38.00 38.83 37.77 38.73

38.69 37.68 38.21 35.49 41.31 37.77

Cayman Islands 14McCallum, Iain 19:07.15  19:47.2611
38.64 38.2438.4338.3637.8037.7536.7433.37

38.9638.32 38.43 38.13 38.65 38.55 38.86 38.25

38.9538.53 38.70 39.25 39.04 38.49 38.87 38.84

38.57 38.28 38.96 38.68 37.97 36.54

Jamaica 13Anderson, Cameron 20:21.46  20:51.2912
41.69 42.3541.2541.7340.7139.5138.2733.51

48.5440.65 41.46 41.45 41.66 41.36 40.89 34.44

40.9741.07 41.17 42.01 40.93 41.57 41.80 40.01

34.56 48.25 41.07 40.65 40.96 36.97
 
Event 2  Boys 15-17 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Carifta: 16:10.71 R 2004 CAYShaune D FRASER

Fina A: 15:13.16 *

Fina B: 15:35.67 *

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Guadeloupe 16Bouchaut, Joris 15:45.04R 915:46.861
1:02.21

Bahamas 17Lowe, Matthew D 16:21.88 717:19.822
33.06 32.1936.9228.2132.7933.3632.3830.78

32.7733.04 32.23 33.25 32.45 33.19 32.52 33.11

32.9733.29 33.08 32.97 32.67 33.15 32.81 33.27

33.26 32.74 32.99 32.57 32.74 31.12
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

(Event 2  Boys 15-17 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Cayman Islands 16Butler, Geoffrey 16:41.47 616:45.813
33.20 33.9234.0033.3733.1333.3432.2229.78

33.5433.78 34.10 33.60 34.14 34.56 33.52 33.95

33.4833.57 33.54 33.44 33.45 32.73 32.75 33.55

33.66 33.40 33.22 34.11 34.74 31.68

Martinique 16Drogo, Theo 16:43.94 5NT4
33.45 33.5434.1633.4539.4027.1932.6829.65

34.0133.65 33.91 33.82 33.74 33.44 33.89 33.74

33.5933.74 34.00 33.79 33.69 33.64 34.13 33.96

33.49 33.73 33.93 33.50 33.06 31.97

Guadeloupe 15Phedol, Swann 16:45.96 416:30.045
33.36 33.6833.3733.1232.7832.4731.6229.54

33.8733.56 33.53 33.66 33.98 33.66 34.01 33.23

35.1333.59 34.50 34.08 34.40 33.20 34.26 33.68

34.94 34.90 34.22 34.69 32.85 32.08

Martinique 16Perez de Carvasal, Jordan 16:48.33 317:07.846
33.35 33.2233.7933.0033.1932.7532.2629.72

34.0133.49 33.83 33.70 34.21 33.77 34.19 33.84

34.7533.58 33.81 33.52 34.67 33.50 33.96 34.38

34.53 35.39 34.26 34.71 32.87 32.08

Aruba 15Postma, Renze 17:06.75 217:24.867
34.00 34.0233.7133.5732.8733.3632.6229.80

34.4734.21 34.28 34.04 34.44 34.73 34.62 34.25

34.9835.01 34.81 34.83 34.86 34.77 35.01 34.84

35.26 35.28 34.71 35.18 34.54 33.68

Barbados 16Courtis, Matthew 17:09.98 116:59.978
34.03 34.2533.8733.4233.3833.1732.6529.79

34.9834.31 34.64 34.42 34.66 34.49 34.81 34.70

35.3534.92 35.20 34.59 35.05 35.07 34.83 34.77

35.34 35.20 34.71 35.00 34.71 33.67

Cayman Islands 17McCallum, Alex J 17:33.84  17:59.669
35.97 35.8235.6135.7635.5035.2634.6631.11

34.7835.91 35.62 35.61 34.93 35.00 34.37 35.16

35.5534.81 35.67 35.46 35.84 35.05 35.45 35.35

35.65 35.49 35.50 35.59 35.17 32.19

Netherlands Antilles 15Burnley, Mark 17:40.81  17:47.1810
34.95 35.1834.4834.6034.2933.5232.8229.98

35.8835.51 35.23 35.84 35.92 35.90 35.88 35.76

36.2036.40 36.38 36.49 36.15 36.36

36.66 36.28 36.27 36.19 35.44 33.93

Bahamas Junior 16Hernandez Valdes, Anibal X 18:54.75  18:13.7711
36.90 37.3236.4336.3342.2029.3739.3926.87

38.8437.83 37.91 39.04 38.21 38.65 38.67 38.76

39.1438.51 38.49 39.20 38.39 38.65 38.69 38.85

39.34 38.74 38.78 38.91 38.47 37.87

Jamaica 15James, Justin 19:24.72  18:24.1712
37.76 37.8839.0037.9137.0436.71

39.8137.71 38.79 39.73 38.85 38.84 39.43 40.72

40.9240.43 39.84 40.26 38.59 39.50 40.47 40.71

40.47 38.14 40.18 40.24 39.14 39.60
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Carifta: 2:49.73 R 4/16/2009 JAMDanielle Boothe

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bahamas 12Higgs, Albury A 2:56.69 q  3:00.401

45.2044.9544.9341.61

Aruba 12Martin, Junice 3:01.60 q  3:05.902
49.0846.6045.5240.40

Cayman Islands Junior 11Lambert, Kavanagh 3:04.28 q  3:18.443
45.9147.6549.1641.56

Barbados 12Titus, Tiffany 3:09.52 q  3:09.934
50.7650.8747.4340.46

Aruba 11Schreuders, Anahi 3:09.74 q  3:14.225
50.2848.6248.7842.06

Martinique 12Lagardere, Manon 3:09.95 q  3:09.276
48.4850.2548.2842.94

Jamaica 12Lopez, Justine 3:10.53 q  3:12.687
50.5550.0148.6741.30

Guadeloupe 12Phipps, Leslie Anne 3:10.62 q  3:05.468
49.2550.0547.1844.14

US Virgin Islands 12Hayden, Chloe 3:10.81  3:10.759
51.3149.7747.8341.90

US Virgin Islands 12Wittmann, EvaLuna 3:12.07  3:15.4710
49.5549.9949.6442.89

Bahamas 11McCarroll, Zoe N 3:12.34  3:17.7811
51.1050.9747.5742.70

French Guyana 12Tissier, Elise 3:17.64  3:09.0012
53.3251.5247.8944.91

Martinique 12Delbois, Anne-Emmanuelle 3:18.06  3:13.6413
51.1052.0649.2145.69

Suriname 12Graanoogst, Suelenn 3:18.16  3:16.1514
52.9752.5650.0342.60

Suriname 11Peiter, Chantell 3:18.33  3:20.5015
52.5653.1450.2442.39

Cayman Islands Junior 11Boothe, Stefanie 3:18.34  3:22.0416
50.9051.6951.4244.33

Trinidad and Tobago 11Changar, Jessie 3:20.49  3:19.6517
52.9954.0349.4344.04

Trinidad and Tobago 12Noel, Aliyah 3:30.67  3:38.0518
55.7556.9354.4243.57

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Carifta: 2:37.84 R 4/16/2009 ARUJordy Groters

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Aruba 12Den Dunnen, George 2:50.28 q  2:59.861

43.7843.8844.2138.41

US Virgin Islands 12Thomas, Jonathan 2:51.65 q  3:04.342
43.1243.8544.5940.09

French Guyana 12Delor, Carl-Gustave 2:54.79 q  3:03.503
44.8544.9643.6041.38

Grenada 12Ollivierre, Kerry 2:55.52 q  2:58.494
45.0247.3345.6537.52
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Martinique 12Jean-Francois, Alexandre 2:55.97 q  3:01.595
44.9045.9245.9439.21

Trinidad and Tobago 12Omiss, Dario 2:56.86 q  2:58.096
1:30.7344.8341.30

Guadeloupe 12Marinette, Samuel 3:01.34 q  3:09.087
46.3547.4946.9740.53

Suriname 12Limburg, Juan 3:03.20 q  3:07.908
49.0747.7246.1140.30

Barbados 11Weekes, Luis-Sebastian 3:03.34  3:00.029
45.0847.9646.8943.41

Aruba 11Jacobs, Daniel 3:03.47  3:05.5410
47.0348.9246.2541.27

Guadeloupe 12Boileau, Samson 3:04.67  3:04.9211
48.7549.0346.5340.36

Suriname 12Hoost, Irvin 3:07.38  3:07.9912
48.3048.4448.3342.31

Bahamas 12Rahming, Nicholas J 3:09.21  3:21.0313
50.1348.4349.5941.06

Jamaica 12Alberga, Christian 3:10.18  3:20.0314
48.4950.6648.6142.42

Barbados 12Mullin, Kent 3:15.98  3:13.7215
49.6351.2550.9944.11

Bahamas 11Roberts, Joshua D 3:19.09  3:24.6216
50.6051.4151.8745.21

Jamaica 12Jones, Cody 3:20.02  3:26.0517
51.7251.9253.0543.33

Martinique 12Cournal, Emil 3:21.23  3:10.3418
53.6652.9851.5743.02

Trinidad and Tobago 12Ferdinand, Johann 3:30.70  NT19
52.4555.9155.9046.44

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Carifta: 2:38.67 R 4/7/2007 BAHMcKayla M Lightbourn

Fina A: 2:28.21 *

Fina B: 2:31.87 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Martinique 13Amory, Marianne 2:53.56 q  3:02.401

45.2745.5443.8138.94

Jamaica 14Hopkins, Gabrielle 2:55.04 q  3:00.732
44.0946.4544.4040.10

Barbados 14Willoughby, Kimberley 2:55.10 q  2:55.233
45.8745.7043.9939.54

Bahamas 13Allen, Tremaine T 3:00.26 q  2:58.344
45.7649.4944.8640.15

Suriname 14Pique, Candis 3:01.59 q  3:01.985
47.5348.1846.0639.82

Barbados 13Proverbs, Kai 3:01.92 q  2:55.526
46.9748.6046.1240.23

Jamaica 14McMaster, Leanne 3:03.03 q  3:04.767
48.3647.9545.7241.00

Bahamas Junior 14Evans, Joanna L 3:03.13 q  3:03.598
46.6247.7348.0040.78
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Grenada 14Cherebin, Oreoluwa 3:05.03  3:02.439
48.3349.2546.9940.46

Guadeloupe 13Cayarcie, Emilie 3:07.44  3:12.6410
49.0648.1848.6241.58

Cayman Islands Junior 14Tomascik, Coral 3:07.90  2:55.7111
50.3149.9346.7940.87

Trinidad and Tobago 13David, Shania 3:12.23  3:09.9212
49.6349.6649.4643.48

Guadeloupe 14Hypolite, Alyssa 3:15.66  3:12.5513
51.6650.1249.5744.31

Cayman Islands 13Tognazzo, Isabella 3:16.45  3:15.7014
52.9951.3949.4242.65

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Carifta: 2:27.25 R 4/23/2011 BAHDustin E Tynes

Fina A: 2:13.69 *

Fina B: 2:16.99 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Aruba 13Schreuders, Mikel 2:35.43 q  2:40.311

40.1240.2039.7035.41

Suriname 14Tjon A Joe, Raiz 2:36.13 q  2:43.312
41.2341.5739.2834.05

Bahamas 14Bastian, Drew E 2:38.51 q  2:46.373
41.7041.5140.3434.96

Bahamas 14Moses, Zach T 2:39.17 q  2:45.614
41.5942.4340.5434.61

Suriname 14Grauwde, Michael 2:39.96 q  2:50.135
42.3641.5240.1935.89

Jamaica 14Campbell, Kevaughn 2:43.53 q  2:37.556
42.2545.1039.9336.25

Grenada 14Ollivierre, Corey 2:46.82 q  2:52.837
42.7544.6543.0436.38

US Virgin Islands 14Hendricks, Tony 2:47.32 q  2:47.178
44.7144.7741.7636.08

Guadeloupe 14Gauneau, Geoffroy 2:47.39  2:48.019
43.4343.1842.3538.43

Trinidad and Tobago 14Wiltshire, David 2:47.46  2:45.1310
45.8743.7840.9436.87

Guadeloupe 13Narayanin, Alec 2:51.12  2:54.0111
44.9644.3943.8937.88

Martinique 14Briand-Momplaisir, Cedryk 2:51.90  2:47.8512
44.6744.5445.1637.53

Jamaica 13Phillips, Xavier 2:53.45  2:54.3913
46.3345.6043.8837.64

Aruba 13Mulder, Edward 3:02.61  3:05.1314
48.6647.0146.7440.20
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012
 
Event 7  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Carifta: 2:37.97 R 3/27/2008 BAHMcKayla M Lightbourn

Fina A: 2:28.21 *

Fina B: 2:31.87 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Jamaica 16Roman, Breanna 2:43.41 q  2:42.561

1:26.21

Trinidad and Tobago 15Donahue, Alexandria M 2:47.40 q  2:50.542
42.1345.1542.5837.54

Guyana 16Stephenson, Jessica 2:48.29 q  2:43.323
1:27.51

Guadeloupe 16Serramoglia, Kelia 2:48.39 q  2:50.854
42.0443.6044.0438.71

Martinique 15Foy, Solene 2:48.84 q  2:47.255
43.6344.4442.5938.18

Jamaica 15Boothe, Danielle A 2:50.26 q  2:50.706
45.4745.5242.2537.02

Suriname 16Leter, Evita 2:51.81 q  2:56.517
46.6145.3441.3138.55

US Virgin Islands 17Rasmussen, Brigitte 2:55.05 q  2:53.548
45.3745.6044.5539.53

Guadeloupe 15Graux, Druscilla 2:57.25  2:59.869
45.5847.0645.8338.78

Bahamas 15Carey, Alaena D 3:10.67  3:06.2010
50.3450.7347.8541.75

 
Event 8  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Carifta: 2:26.68 R 1998 BAHJeremy KNOWLES

Fina A: 2:13.69 *

Fina B: 2:16.99 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Aruba 15Groters, Jordy A 2:27.96 q  2:23.591

1:15.81

Suriname 17Pigot, Diguan 2:28.16 q  2:27.632
38.4739.0337.3333.33

Trinidad and Tobago 17Phillips, Ross 2:29.00 q  2:29.993
38.4639.0538.3233.17

Guadeloupe 16Gauneau, Guillaume 2:29.66 q  2:29.884
38.6738.9938.0233.98

Bahamas 15Tynes, Dustin E 2:31.18 q  2:27.255
1:18.88

Martinique 17Melidor Fuxis, Jordan 2:34.29 q  2:33.466
39.5339.4939.6935.58

Netherlands Antilles 16Jones, Riangelo 2:36.23 q  2:36.257
41.5141.4239.1534.15

Martinique 16Joseph, Nicolas 2:39.33 q  2:35.618
43.4740.9139.4135.54

Trinidad and Tobago 16Gillette, Jonathan 2:40.55  2:34.109
42.0541.8841.0835.54

Jamaica 15Young, Antoine 2:41.03  2:47.0910
40.8542.1541.3736.66
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bahamas 17McCarroll, Toby N 2:41.57  2:40.7211
42.9440.7942.0535.79

Guadeloupe 17Marie Julienne, Christophe 2:53.20  2:47.1112
48.6245.6642.1736.75

Cayman Islands 15Van Zanten, Asher 2:53.24  2:47.4713
45.7747.2843.8336.36

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Carifta: 32.27 R 4/3/2010 TRITyla Martin

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Jamaica 12Sinclair, Angara 32.98 q  34.401
Jamaica 12Chin, Annastazia 34.04 q  35.772
Bermuda 12Hassell, Shannon 34.53 q  35.183
US Virgin Islands 12Hayden, Chloe 35.44 q  36.504
Guadeloupe 11Jean, Mathilde 35.50 q  36.035
Aruba 11Maduro, Keeley 35.55 q  35.866
US Virgin Islands 12Klein, Sasha 35.57 q  35.937
Bermuda Swim Team 11Moore, Madelyn 35.69 q  37.538
Cayman Islands 12Hew, Lauren 35.74  38.639
Bahamas 12Lloyd, Keitra A 36.10  36.4210
French Guyana 12Fredet, Margot 36.28  38.0011
Suriname 11Peiter, Chantell 36.34  36.6512
Martinique 11Heideyer, Mika 36.45  37.0313
Martinique 12Janvier, Clarisse 36.80  37.4214
Grenada 12Paparo, Gabrielle 37.02  37.7115
Barbados 12Gill, Hannah 37.07  36.6216
Bahamas 11Campbell, Celia M 37.66  36.6517
Guadeloupe 12Phipps, Leslie Anne 37.67  36.5018
Barbados 11James, Reanna 38.28  38.8119
Bvi Swimming Federation 11Phillip, Elinah 38.33  37.7120
Cayman Islands 12Klein, Katie 38.67  40.7121
Aruba 12Farro, Lizanne 38.72  42.5622
Grenada 12LaQua, Simone 38.76  37.8623
St Vincent 11Joachim, Shne 40.98  40.0424
Trinidad and Tobago 12Noel, Aliyah 41.71  40.7125

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Carifta: 30.29 R 4/16/2009 JAMTimothy Wynter

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Guadeloupe 12Miatty, K-Ryls 31.19 q  31.731
Bermuda 12Washington, Jesse 31.84 q  33.702
Netherlands Antilles 12Josefina, Carolus 33.05 q  33.943
Suriname 12Chan, Rochyl 33.07 q  32.164
Trinidad and Tobago 11Gillette, James 33.53 q  33.705
Trinidad and Tobago 12Samlalsingh, Justin 33.63 q  33.396
US Virgin Islands 12Bozzo, Webster T 33.85 q  34.387
Bahamas 12Bowe, Clement A 34.19 q  34.988
Barbados 11Kirby, Jack 34.22  33.949
Guadeloupe 12Francilliette Mauric, Scotty Tomy 34.36  35.1410
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Aruba 12Groters, Patrick G 34.54  36.0911
Barbados 11St.Prix, Damon 34.55  34.3612
Bahamas 12Albury, Miller M 34.91  36.7113
Grenada 11Felix, Delron 35.04  36.3814
Jamaica 12Black, Joseph 35.66  36.5215
Antiqua & Barbuda 12Mascoll-Gomes, Noah 35.77  35.4016
Netherlands Antilles 12Bernardina, Seggio 35.82  36.0417
Martinique 12Dupros, Leegan 35.88  37.2918
Suriname 12Hoost, Irvin 36.19  35.7919
Bermuda 12Rego, Aaron 36.39  40.3920
Martinique 12Ursule, Daryl 38.27  38.2521
Antiqua & Barbuda 12Mitchell, Stefano 38.31  37.8522
Cayman Islands 12Key, Jonathan 39.34  41.7323
Cayman Islands Junior 11Burnstein, Sam 39.37  41.0924
Jamaica 12Alberga, Christian 39.62  39.5625

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Carifta: 30.57 R 4/23/2011 Trinidad and TobKristin Julien

Fina A: 29.07 *

Fina B: 29.80 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Guadeloupe 13Backovic, Charlotte 31.29 q  31.391
Barbados 13Sherry, Sariyah 33.07 q  33.512
Suriname 14Renfurm, Brienne 33.23 q  31.453
Netherlands Antilles 14Solomon, Megan 33.56 q  33.114
Bahamas 14Campbell, Leslie S 33.57 q  33.345
St. Lucia National Team 14Bergasse, Thalia 33.61 q  33.976
Aruba 14Arends, Sue-Gin 33.83 q  33.397
Guadeloupe 13Genipa, Florence 33.92 q  34.788
Bahamas 14Reed, Doran G 34.16  33.489
Cayman Islands 13Macrae, Catriona 34.29  34.5610
Trinidad and Tobago 13Mulrain, Jewel 34.72  35.0911
Martinique 13Carmigniani, Marie 34.88  35.8012
Jamaica 14Chang, Ivana 35.05  34.8413
Suriname 14Hoost, Shanine 35.06  34.6714
US Virgin Islands 14Washshah, JJ 35.11  34.5115
Martinique 13Fanchonna, Sandrine 35.20  36.3916
Jamaica 13Clarke, D'Agaene 35.39  36.0017
Barbados 13Clarke, Alexis 35.69  35.5718
Cayman Islands Junior 14Tomascik, Coral 35.88  36.1019
Aruba 13van den Berg, Andrea 37.20  36.2120

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Carifta: 27.76 R 4/23/2011 Trinidad and TobDylan Carter

Fina A: 25.34 *

Fina B: 25.98 *

carifta2: 27.76 R 4/23/2011 JAMTimothy Winter

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bahamas 14Carey, Dionisio S 28.55 q  28.021
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Trinidad and Tobago 14Baptiste, Jabari 29.65 q  28.522
Martinique 14Bolivard, Guillaume 29.68 q  30.243
Suriname 13Blokland, Cedric 30.42 q  29.734
Aruba 13Wernet, Tyreke 30.85 q  31.73*5
Guadeloupe 13Roseau, Loic 30.85 q  31.99*5
Netherlands Antilles 14Kostons, Jeremy 30.96 q  30.887
Aruba 14Hoen, Raigel 31.14 q  32.658
Bahamas 14Cooper, Farion J 31.46  31.329
US Virgin Islands 14Hendricks, Tony 31.47  31.2710
Jamaica 14Duhaney, Stephen 31.68  33.3011
Suriname 14Kolf, Daniel 31.69  31.2812
Netherlands Antilles 13Hoek, Adrian 32.24  31.5313
Guadeloupe 14Boileau, Tristant 32.88  35.1014
St. Lucia National Team 14Francois, Anthony 33.10  33.9315
Bermuda 14Hagen, Philip 33.11  35.2716
Trinidad and Tobago 14Wiltshire, David 33.16  31.8717
Jamaica 14Haughton, Nicholas 33.84  34.3918
Cayman Islands Junior 13Morgan, Cole 34.12  35.7019
Martinique 14Pivert, Gaetan DQ  32.18---

 
Event 13  Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Carifta: 30.49 R 4/23/2011 LCASiona Huxley

Fina A: 29.07 *

Fina B: 29.80 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trinidad and Tobago 17John Williams, Kimberlee 30.95 q  30.481
Trinidad and Tobago 15Julien, Kristin 31.20 q  30.572
Bahamas 17Deveaux, Bria I 31.54 q  32.283
Bermuda 17Yearwood, Ashley R 31.57 q  31.364
Jamaica 17Nangle, Kendese 31.59 q  30.585
Martinique 17Carmigniani, Thalie 32.24 q  32.266
Cayman Islands 17Butler, Lara 32.27 q  32.387
Aruba 16Ponson, Ally 32.41 q  32.308
Barbados 15Small, Deandre 32.55  32.559
Guadeloupe 17Marinette, Caroline 32.74  32.2710
Bahamas 17Saunders, Je'Nae K 32.99  33.0311
Suriname 17Getrouw, Xiomara 33.09  32.7312
Barbados 17Rose, Lee-Ann 33.25  32.4713
Guadeloupe 16Drane, Meghane 33.27  32.5914
French Guyana 16Hortense, Ledieu 33.43  34.8415
US Virgin Islands 17Watson, Caylee 33.45  32.8116
Aruba 16Ponson, Gaby 33.51  33.1117
Bermuda 16Beveridge, Katrina 34.63  33.5818
Jamaica 15Webley, Stefani 35.17  33.2119
Martinique 15Amory, Cathy 36.63  33.9320
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012
 
Event 14  Boys 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Carifta: 26.70 R 4/3/2010 TRIChristian Homer

Fina A: 25.34 *

Fina B: 25.98 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bahamas 16Moss, T'Auren J 27.62 q  28.791
Jamaica 15Wynter, Timothy 27.80 q  26.962
Trinidad and Tobago 15Carter, Dylan 27.85 q  27.413
Guadeloupe 16Bouchaut, Joris 28.27 q  28.874
St. Lucia National Team 17Augier, Jordan 28.41 q  28.025
Martinique 16Contout, Karl 28.58 q  28.236
Trinidad and Tobago 16Romany, Joshua 28.76 q  28.097
Bermuda Swim Team 17Parfit, Benedict 29.09 q  30.668
Grenada 17Coard, Nicholas 29.20  28.789
French Guyana 16Quammie, Qulaus 29.38  28.9210
US Virgin Islands 17Mays, Bryson 29.53  29.0411
Netherlands Antilles 16Emer, Jairo 29.61  29.1412
Barbados 17Courtis, Christopher 29.64  29.6013
Martinique 16Drogo, Theo 29.67  29.5514
US Virgin Islands 16Torres, Victor 29.73  29.7215
Aruba 17Le Grand, Jemal E 29.76  29.8716
Suriname 15Tjoe A On, Robert 29.94  28.6517
Bahamas 15Lloyd, Keith J 30.08  30.5418
Aruba 16Willems, Marc 30.25  31.3019
Bermuda 17Patterson, Nicholas 30.41  31.1620
French Guyana 16Pulcherie, Gregory 30.80  30.5421
Jamaica 17Hyman, Mario 31.14  30.6622
Guadeloupe 17Jolo, Medhy 31.66  29.5723
Cayman Islands 17Bain, Joshua 32.55  30.8924
Cayman Islands Junior 15Vernon, Elliot 32.83  33.6425
Antiqua & Barbuda 15Simon, Donovan 33.03  33.0726

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Carifta: 1:07.46 R 4/3/2010 TRITyla Martin

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Guadeloupe 12Pernaud, Leoine 1:12.77 q  1:16.541

38.3534.42

Martinique 12Champrobert, Ingrid 1:13.26 q  1:13.912
Jamaica 12Myrie, Tiara 1:13.48 q  1:15.623

40.8332.65

Guadeloupe 12Celini, Lesy 1:13.54 q  1:14.18*4
Bahamas 12Higgs, Albury A 1:13.54 q  1:17.61*4

39.2134.33

Trinidad and Tobago 12Pilgrim, Amira 1:13.58 q  1:14.306
39.4734.11

Trinidad and Tobago 12Downes, Arielle 1:14.21 q  1:12.327
French Guyana 12Pillet, Lola 1:14.31 q  1:15.008

40.0534.26

Aruba 11Kock, Florence 1:14.63  1:17.759
41.4633.17



Bahamas Swimming Fed-Carifta Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 4.0 - 9:03 PM  4/16/2012  Page 13

BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Aruba 11Maduro, Keeley 1:15.02  1:15.3310
40.3534.67

Bahamas 12Reid, Megan E 1:15.15  1:17.8811
40.6334.52

Jamaica 12Sinclair, Angara 1:15.38  1:14.3512
41.4933.89

Barbados 11Bynoe, Kendi 1:15.48  1:16.2813
39.8435.64

French Guyana 12Fredet, Margot 1:19.33  1:22.0014
42.5236.81

Barbados 11James, Reanna 1:22.69  1:23.8315
44.8737.82

Cayman Islands 12Hope, Flynn 1:24.43  1:27.7916
47.3537.08

Grenada 12Paparo, Gabrielle 1:24.74  1:22.1117
45.4939.25

Cayman Islands 12Solomon, Jayde 1:25.61  1:27.1918
47.1538.46

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Carifta: 1:03.48 R 4/16/2009 TRIDylan Carter

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bermuda 12Washington, Jesse 1:07.90 q  1:09.321

36.5231.38

Guadeloupe 12Fabri, Karl 1:08.29 q  1:11.642
36.2632.03

Guadeloupe 12Miatty, K-Ryls 1:08.70 q  1:07.633
Trinidad and Tobago 12Riley, Osaze 1:11.92 q  1:11.51*4

38.3033.62

Suriname 12Hoost, Irvin 1:11.92 q  1:11.60*4
38.4133.51

Barbados 11St.Prix, Damon 1:11.98 q  1:11.576
38.0033.98

Netherlands Antilles 12Bernardina, Seggio 1:11.99 q  1:12.757
37.8334.16

St. Lucia National Team 12Daniel, Jyasi 1:12.46 q  1:16.968
38.8433.62

Barbados 11Weekes, Luis-Sebastian 1:12.52  1:11.479
37.6334.89

Trinidad and Tobago 11Yorke, Kael 1:12.68  1:12.3610
39.0733.61

Suriname 12Chan, Rochyl 1:14.08  1:11.7611
38.1235.96

Martinique 12Dupros, Leegan 1:14.16  1:15.9412
38.9335.23

Jamaica 12Black, Joseph 1:14.21  1:16.0513
39.8234.39

Netherlands Antilles 12Josefina, Carolus 1:16.24  1:13.8014
40.1236.12

Jamaica 11Marsh, Jesse 1:16.94  1:23.5315
41.5435.40
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Martinique 11Laventure, Jordan 1:17.16  1:19.4516
41.9935.17

Bahamas 12Bowe, Clement A 1:17.43  1:14.7617
42.9134.52

Aruba 12Groters, Patrick G 1:18.66  NT18
41.6137.05

Grenada 11Felix, Delron 1:20.97  1:23.2319
43.7537.22

Bermuda 12Rego, Aaron 1:21.36  1:38.7220
44.0637.30

Antiqua & Barbuda 12Mascoll-Gomes, Noah 1:24.10  1:24.8321
47.1536.95

Cayman Islands 12Barrett, Rory 1:24.68  1:32.4922
45.8138.87

Bahamas 12Sands, Alec R 1:28.20  NT23
49.6538.55

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Carifta: 1:04.74 R 4/3/2010 BARZabrina Holder

Fina A: 59.35 *

Fina B: 1:00.82 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trinidad and Tobago 14Martin, Tyla 1:05.57 q  1:06.051
Bahamas 13Sturrup, Simone R 1:08.57 q  1:09.662

36.2232.35

Guadeloupe 13Genipa, Florence 1:09.04 q  1:07.363
Martinique 14De Negri, Emily 1:09.88 q  1:07.854

35.6634.22

Aruba 13Arends, Ginayla 1:10.09 q  1:10.785
37.8732.22

Trinidad and Tobago 14David, Syriah 1:10.17 q  1:10.066
37.5232.65

Jamaica 14Chang, Ivana 1:11.10 q  1:10.897
37.4233.68

Grenada 14Cherebin, Oreoluwa 1:12.49 q  1:15.278
39.2333.26

Suriname 14Singh, Sajni 1:12.56  1:14.699
38.6833.88

Bahamas 13Weech, Andreas T 1:12.61  1:12.3010
38.4934.12

Aruba 14Arends, Sue-Gin 1:14.13  1:11.6611
40.1433.99

Guadeloupe 13Cayarcie, Emilie 1:14.80  1:12.9912
39.8834.92

Jamaica 14McMaster, Leanne 1:15.39  1:14.5413
42.1233.27

Cayman Islands 13Theaker, Ashley 1:17.76  1:23.6014
40.8036.96

Cayman Islands 13Narborough, Alice 1:19.01  1:19.9015
42.0936.92

Martinique 13Fanchonna, Sandrine 1:19.39  1:14.9816
43.1036.29
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012
 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Carifta: 58.10 R 4/23/2011 Trinidad and TobDylan Carter

Fina A: 52.86 *

Fina B: 54.16 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suriname 14Pigot, Zuhayr 59.12 q  1:01.101
Guadeloupe 14Gauneau, Geoffroy 1:01.16 q  1:00.972
Guadeloupe 14Marsau, Matthias 1:01.28 q  1:03.163

32.1429.14

Trinidad and Tobago 14Baptiste, Jabari 1:01.61 q  1:01.914
31.9929.62

Martinique 14Pivert, Gaetan 1:03.76 q  1:04.095
34.1129.65

Netherlands Antilles 14Freitas Roque de, Raichel 1:03.91 q  1:00.946
Barbados 14Selby, Christian 1:04.59 q  1:04.007

34.9929.60

Suriname 13Blokland, Cedric 1:04.65 q  1:03.508
35.2129.44

Bahamas 14Carey, Dionisio S 1:04.86  1:02.849
34.1830.68

Martinique 14Maxime, Allan 1:04.91  1:06.2210
34.7430.17

Aruba 13Wernet, Tyreke 1:04.97  1:04.1311
34.9130.06

Barbados 13Sobers, Alex 1:05.45  1:07.6912
34.3731.08

Bahamas 14Cooper, Farion J 1:05.90  1:08.3513
35.5430.36

Jamaica 14Campbell, Kevaughn 1:06.35  1:04.8814
36.2230.13

Aruba 13Winterdal, Joseph 1:07.77  1:08.6715
37.8129.96

Netherlands Antilles 13Hoek, Adrian 1:07.81  1:03.7216
36.3231.49

Cayman Islands 14Butler, Simon 1:10.72  1:12.5317
37.9632.76

Jamaica 14Haughton, Nicholas 1:12.71  1:11.0418
40.4432.27

US Virgin Islands 13Sanes, Adriel 1:14.37  1:14.4619
40.5233.85

 
Event 19  Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Carifta: 1:02.54 R 3/27/2008 BAHArianna F Vanderpool-Wallace

Fina A: 59.35 *

Fina B: 1:00.82 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Barbados 15Holder, Zabrina 1:05.04 q  1:04.181
Trinidad and Tobago 17John Williams, Kimberlee 1:05.91 q  1:04.882

34.6831.23

Bahamas 15Smith, Taryn N 1:07.08 q  1:06.743
35.1731.91
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Barbados 15Gibbs, Amara 1:07.67 q  1:06.334
35.5332.14

Cayman Islands 17Butler, Lara 1:08.04 q  1:05.825
35.6832.36

Jamaica 17Nangle, Kendese 1:08.20 q  1:06.356
36.8931.31

Guadeloupe 16Serramoglia, Kelia 1:08.37 q  1:07.427
36.0932.28

Bermuda 17Yearwood, Ashley R 1:08.93 q  1:07.258
36.0432.89

Guadeloupe 16Narayanin, Elodie 1:09.03  1:07.839
36.4632.57

US Virgin Islands 17Watson, Caylee 1:09.36  1:09.0210
37.1332.23

Jamaica 15Boothe, Danielle A 1:10.09  1:10.5711
37.9932.10

Bahamas 17Saunders, Je'Nae K 1:10.61  1:11.5612
36.7033.91

Martinique 15Amory, Cathy 1:10.67  1:10.3613
38.1832.49

Martinique 17Malidor, Julie Anne 1:10.73  1:08.1114
37.6833.05

Netherlands Antilles 15Trenidad, Megan 1:20.78  1:10.5015
43.3937.39

 
Event 20  Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Carifta: 55.79 R 4/3/2010 TRICadell Lyons

Fina A: 52.86 *

Fina B: 54.16 *

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trinidad and Tobago 15Carter, Dylan 57.82 q  58.101
Netherlands Antilles 16Chirino, Jursil 57.94 q  59.142

31.0926.85

Guadeloupe 16Bouchaut, Joris 58.20 q  58.643
30.0328.17

Bahamas 16Moss, T'Auren J 58.50 q  58.024
Suriname 17Amatngalim, Haneef 58.78 q  1:01.235

31.3027.48

St. Lucia National Team 16Daniel, Joshua Runako 58.93 q  1:00.046
31.8627.07

French Guyana 15Pedro-Leal, Dorian 59.04 q  1:00.347
31.1327.91

Trinidad and Tobago 16Romany, Joshua 59.16 q  57.358
Suriname 17Pigot, Diguan 59.20  1:00.019

31.2627.94

Jamaica 15Wynter, Timothy 59.50  57.0010
US Virgin Islands 17Mays, Bryson 59.91  59.5211

32.4327.48

French Guyana 16Quammie, Qulaus 1:00.30  58.7412
32.2528.05
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BTC 2012 Carifta Swimming Championships - 4/12/2012 to 4/15/2012

Results - THURSDAY APRIL 12, 2012

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Jamaica 15Williams, Sidrell 1:00.33  1:00.2613
32.8327.50

Netherlands Antilles 16Emer, Jairo 1:00.54  59.65*14
32.5028.04

Guadeloupe 17Jolo, Medhy 1:00.54  59.31*14
32.7627.78

Martinique 15Badian, Wendy 1:00.81  1:01.0816
31.7729.04

Bermuda Swim Team 17Parfit, Benedict 1:00.90  1:02.8917
32.0228.88

Bermuda 17Patterson, Nicholas 1:01.05  59.6618
33.2127.84

Bahamas 15Lloyd, Keith J 1:01.85  1:03.1419
31.9429.91

Martinique 16Contout, Karl 1:03.60  1:02.6320
33.8129.79

Aruba 16Willems, Marc 1:04.53  1:03.3921
35.1229.41

Cayman Islands Junior 15Vernon, Elliot 1:05.16  1:06.3422
36.3228.84

St. Lucia National Team 15Beaubrun, Jason 1:06.55  1:08.0423
37.0129.54

Cayman Islands 15Van Zanten, Asher 1:08.82  1:08.7324
37.0531.77


